What’s New?

We hope you all had

a wonderful holiday

season and a restful
break!

This month we will
be talking about
winter, the four

seasons, hibernation
and winter clothes.
We are ready to start
2024 and make it a
great year in Room
111!
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Letter of the
Week

1/8 —N
1/16-N
1/22-P
1/29-P

Important

Dates

1/8 - Return
School
1/15 - MLK Day




